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LOTISSEMENT FOUR A CHAUX Plan:Maitre d'Ouvrage:

SCCV FOUR A CHAUX
Commune:

VILLE

Lot A

ech: 1:100, 1:1,49,
1:1,18

0. Rez-de-chaussée (2), 1. R+1 12/03/2018

 16 x 0,18 = 2,80
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H - JAL01

B - PFC 2VTX+VR

B - PFC 2VTX+VR

ML

cuisine d'appoint
Dgt

7,78 m2

Terrasse Rdj
15,27 m2

Ch02
13,89 m2

Ch01
12,65 m2

Sdb
7,15 m2

Entrée
3,07 m2

Wc
2,54 m2

 16 x 0,18 = 2,80
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Cuisine
7,96 m2

Sejour
22,77 m2

Varangue
35,32 m2

Wc
1,59 m2

Surface SHOB
Etage

Rez-de-chaussée
R+1

Nom de Zone
SHOB
SHOB

Surface Mesurée
72,39
79,39

151,78 m2

Tableau de Surfaces
Rez-de-chaussée

R+1

Ch01

Ch02

Dgt

Entrée

Sdb

Terrasse Rdj

Wc

Cuisine

Sejour

Varangue

Wc

12,65

13,89

7,78

3,07

7,15

15,27

2,54

62,35 m2

7,96

22,77

35,32

1,59

67,64 m2

129,99 m2

Surface Carrelage
Etage

Rez-de-chaussée

R+1

Nom de Zone

Sdb
SOL
Terrasse Rdj
Wc

SOL
Varangue
Wc

Surface SOL

7,15
40,23
15,27
2,54

32,82
35,32
1,59

134,92 m2

Faiences

26,49
0,00
0,00
13,70

0,00
0,00
11,09
51,28 m2
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